
7.384 The Jesters
7.38 The Band,
"Shylock". (Lear)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "We Who Fight" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.29 The Band,
"Rose Marie’ (Friml and Stot-
hart)
8.40 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"Tll Tell\ the Man in the
Street" (Hart)
8.43 The Band,"Dream of Babylon’ (Carver)8.48 Scott Wood and Corona
Babes,
"Tiddleywinks" (Carr)
8.562 The Band,"Rossini" Hymn (Parker); "The
Brigade Major" (Hume)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary$.25 Gardner and his Mess
Mates with Abe Walters,
"Popular Hits Revival’
9.28 "Abraham Lincoln"
9.54 Reginald Dixon (organ)10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Fritz Kreisler (violin) and
Franz Rupp (piano), Sonata No.
10 in G. Major, Op. 96 (Beet-
hoven)
8.26 Elena Gerhardt (soprano)
8.30 Harriet Cohen (piano),
Sonata in GC Major (Mozart)
8.47 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
8.51 Watson Forbes (viola)
and Myers Foggin (piano),
Arpeggione Sonata (Schubert)9.0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Pro Arte Quartet, Quartet in C
Major, Op. 20, No. 2 (Haydn)
9.33 Sophie Braslau (con-
tralto)
9.37 Frederick Grinke and
David Martin (violins) and
Watson Forbes (viola), Terzetto
Op. 74 (Dvorak)
10, 0 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion ag page "on11.0 For My Musical
ye ae Gladys Mon-cri
411.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
+? Children’s session: Cousinnne

5.16 Tea Dance by English
Orchestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from th2 Boys Over-
seas
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.256 "Band Wagon"
9.30 "Front Line Theatre"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down
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6. ©,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45
4% Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15&1.15 p.m. London News

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Glenn Miller
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 ‘Out of the Darkness
7.45 Selected recordings8.5 American Challenge: John
Paul Jones
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of Nationa
Importance
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2 WELLINGTON
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0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.156 &1.15 p.m, London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.80 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)8. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror --=
6B. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of Abu Hassan
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Wartime. Living
7.15 Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
Sa

Miss Portia intervenes
8. American Challenge: ClaraBB and the Red Cross
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Romance of Music (Donaldsay
11. 0 ondon News

SLD ioe oe
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and dane10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart |

11.356 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
— Anne)12. Lunchtime fare12.16a15p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love *
2.30 The Home Service session
(olga)

'

3. 0 or Ever Young
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with the
Scouts
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Just to Hand

Wartime Living
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Novel Narratives
8.5 The American Challenge:
Perry, the Battle of Lake Erie
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Reserved
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1330ese m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans445 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
The Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Talking DrumsWartime Living
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and Dud
American Challenge: Peary
covers the North Pole
First Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ,

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress of
France
Bachelor’s Children
Coast Patrol
American Challenge: Jameg
nay MadisonNightcap YarnsDoctor Mac
Bignwsy?
of Melody

Talk by Anne Stewart
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LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
NoPartner Needed!
LearnTheWaltz,
Tango, BarnDance,
Etc;,Etc,at Home

Just sendyour name and address; togetherwith a 2d stamp, and we will send Youfurther interesting details of the LAVELLE
HOME-STUDY DANCING COURSE Our
Course teaches Fou with Easy-to-Follow
Routine and Footwork Charts (kept
separat? for quick reference all the
popular Modern Ballroom, Old-time andParty Dances:

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept L, P.o. Box 1060, AUCKLAND, C.1.

Use DeTtol'sparingly
Valueeachdropof Dettol patient: We assure you that
for supplies in present circum after vital needsof doctors and
stances are necessarily limited hospitals have been met; Ic-
Youwhohaveabottleof Dettol mainingsuppliesarebeingfairlyin the home_~make it last as distributed. We hope more
longas you can: Youwhoneed Dettol will sOOn be
moreandfindyourchemistten- available: Untilthen,
porarily outofstock~~pleasebe pleaseusCitsparingly:

Go 248ywith 7
DETTOL

THEMODERN'DETTOL' ANTISEPTICRaDE MARi

Reckitt d Colman (New Zealand) ,Ltd., Bond Street, Dunedin: D.43

(Cermiciday


